
Place Name Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov TP w / TO T Wgt Avg BF
#1 Boris Bogacheck 22 20 23 24 23 21 22 15 23 193 182
#2 Youri Kaganovitch 24 23 23 22 22 18 17 14 19 182 172
#3 Mike Chen 25 18 21 20 18 22 20 21 20 185 171
#4 Britt Brittain 17 13 20 16 21 24 19 19 24 173 164
#5 Scott Sweet 19 26 24 19 16 16 22 18 160 160 3.28

#6 Javier Cruz 18 16 19 18 20 17 18 15 141 141
#7 Emerson Chin 23 11 21 4 16 16 21 23 4 139 139 9.63

#8 Daryl Donofrio 19 6 19 4 15 19 22 17 121 121
#9 Miguel Layva 12 21 18 22 23 20 116 116
#10 Will Doud-Martin 24 21 25 23 22 115 115 7.11

#11 Kyle Mulhair 19 6 22 15 19 17 16 114 114
#12 Joe Martinez 22 1 3 22 18 24 24 114 114 4.79

#13 Ryan Uda 16 24 15 19 18 14 106 106
#14 Spiro Stamos 23 19 24 17 22 105 105
#15 Tony Leyva 19 22 14 15 16 12 98 98
#16 Rene Duzac 4 24 23 21 23 95 95
#17 Bon Gotuaco 16 7 13 20 17 20 93 93
#18 Brian Roh 24 15 17 17 16 4 93 93
#19 Jeff Leo 1 21 25 24 17 4 92 92 5.13

#20 John Fernandez 15 8 19 10 16 13 81 81
#21 Jeff Pate 22 4 24 19 69 69
#22 Luke Hooven 8 23 21 15 67 67
#23 Eric Christiansen 15 0 21 22 58 58
#24 William Martin 6 19 10 21 56 56
#25 Geno Guerrero 10 14 15 13 52 52
#26 Igor Reliant 21 1 18 40 40
#27 Steve Tonelli 1 1 17 16 35 35
#28 Joe Alvarez 15 20 35 35
#29 Miguel Santillan 17 0 12 4 33 33
#30 Andrey Pereverzev 20 0 20 20
#31 Anthony Mondo 1 16 17 17
#32 Ed Hawkins 16 16 16
#33 Favio Santillan 12 12 12
#34 Frank Tan 1 1 2 2
#35 Eugene Andreyenko 1 0 1 1
#36 James Wardell 0 0
#37 Clara Ricabal 0 0
#38 Brian Vieu 0 0
#39 Gary Sagabaen 0 0
#40 Noel Lacson 0 0
#41 Cody Wilson 0 0



#42 Bob Schmidt 0 0
#43 0 0
#44 0 0
#45 0 0

Andrey Pereverzev 20 0 20 20
Anthony Mondo 1 16 17 17
Bob Schmidt 0 0
Bon Gotuaco 16 7 13 20 17 20 93 93
Boris Bogacheck 22 20 23 24 23 21 22 15 23 193 182
Brian Roh 24 15 17 17 16 4 93 93
Brian Vieu 0 0
Britt Brittain 17 13 20 16 21 24 19 19 24 173 164
Clara Ricabal 0 0
Cody Wilson 0 0
Daryl Donofrio 19 6 19 4 15 19 22 17 121 121
Ed Hawkins 16 16 16
Emerson Chin 23 11 21 4 16 16 21 23 4 139 139 9.63
Eric Christiansen 15 0 21 22 58 58
Eugene Andreyenko 1 0 1 1
Favio Santillan 12 12 12
Frank Tan 1 1 2 2
Gary Sagabaen 0 0
Geno Guerrero 10 14 15 13 52 52
Igor Reliant 21 1 18 40 40
James Wardell 0 0
Javier Cruz 18 16 19 18 20 17 18 15 141 141
Jeff Leo 1 21 25 24 17 4 92 92 5.13
Jeff Pate 22 4 24 19 69 69
Joe Alvarez 15 20 35 35
Joe Martinez 22 1 3 22 18 24 24 114 114 4.79
John Fernandez 15 8 19 10 16 13 81 81
Kyle Mulhair 19 6 22 15 19 17 16 114 114
Luke Hooven 8 23 21 15 67 67
Miguel Layva 12 21 18 22 23 20 116 116
Miguel Santillan 17 0 12 4 33 33
Mike Chen 25 18 21 20 18 22 20 21 20 185 171
Noel Lacson 0 0
Rene Duzac 4 24 23 21 23 95 95
Ryan Uda 16 24 15 19 18 14 106 106
Scott Sweet 19 26 24 19 16 16 22 18 160 160 3.28
Spiro Stamos 23 19 24 17 22 105 105
Steve Tonelli 1 1 17 16 35 35
Tony Leyva 19 22 14 15 16 12 98 98
Will Doud-Martin 24 21 25 23 22 115 115 7.11
William Martin 6 19 10 21 56 56



Youri Kaganovitch 24 23 23 22 22 18 17 14 19 182 172
0 0
0 0


